[SUPERKRACK 4: ZONDAG 4 JANUARI 2009 - SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN
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60m horden 0,762m/5H
Reeks:1

1
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Reeks:3
1
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60m horden 0,762m/5H

Pup Dames

4638
3435
4084
3589
4944
3829

4885
3831
4290
4681
3853
3830

4227
4390
4388
4389
9137
3827

4289
2737
4072
4162
4163

Beelen Lotte

Maris Jolien

Helsen Elise

Blockx Dante

Van Oosterwyck Lotte
Willemsens Mesrak

Stinkens Bette
Robbroeckx Hanne
Mertens Celine
Quaghebeur Katrijn
Michiels Becky
Biscop Karline

De Brandt Naomi
Flossy Franne
Flossy Stien
Flossy Femke
Vermonden Julie
Lovrovic Sara

Graindourze Lise
MONTILLA Morgane
Mees Emma

Van Doninck Ymen
Van de Vijver Caro

Pup Heren

3098
3806
3850
3257
4582
4721

4662
4218
4510
3851
4091
3996

3853
4227
4163
5279
3799
4000

MONTILLA Dimitri
Staes Arne
Verherstraeten Simon
HERMAN Corentin

Maes Stijn

Govaers Tyler

De Coninck Nelson
Folens Joren

Huts Gerbrand
Sluyts Maarten

Van Hove Arne

Van Den Bergh Sven

Spiessens Yentl
Boutsen Bart
Boschmans Jari
Ceuppens Toon
Surgeon Yannick
Castrel Yorne

Min Dames

TACT
AVZK
ACHL
OLSE
AVZK
SWIN

LOOI
SWIN
TACT
TACT
ACHL
SWIN

LYRA
TACT
TACT
TACT
NA

SWIN

TACT
RESC
ACHL
ACBR
ACBR

RESC
VMOL
LYRA
DAMP
LIER
SPVI

KAAG
KAPE
RCT
LYRA
ACHL
RAM

LYRA
AVT

SWIN
SWIN
VMOL
LYRA

11,27
11,93
12,83
12,96
13,68
13,77

12,00
12,30
12,85
13,04
13,009
13,29

13,09
13,17
13,45
13,64
14,49
NA

13,36
13,59
15,11
17,05
17,30

10,38
11,55
11,68
12,28
13,07
14,18

12,30
12,33
12,87
12,96
13,12
13,12

12,33
12,61
12,96
13,81
14,19
15,37
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98
98
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Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4

Reeks:5

Reeks: 6

60m horden 0,762m

60m horden 0,84m/5H

Reeks:1
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6406
6614
6523
6261
6978
5891

6218
6526
6405
6403
6928
6715

6433
6512
5934
9141
5531
5274

9144
6592
5529
6485
6022
6202

9143
5740
6915
6422
5315
5417

6997
5699
5542
9139

Ceyssens Linde

De Coninck Nenah
Peeters Linske
Folens Merel
D'huyvetter Eline
Hooybergs Kaat

Didden Ans

Gielen Lotte

Timmers Hanne

Maes Nele

Vincke Magalie

Van Der Auwera Anouchka

Vandenhove Lore
Stockmans Ine
Maselis Iris
Nachtegael Naomi

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
RAMAY Pauline

Merckx Laura
Van Campen Axelle
VAN DE SYPE Chloe
Van Doninck Eline
Lossie Manon
Buelens Charlotte

Fanis Avalon

PLETINCKX Leslie Marie
Quaghebeur Lise

El Azimani Sara
Orlandi Hester
TEIRLINCKX Estelle

Segers Rebecca
WILMET Laurence
DENIS Sandra

Van Dessel Leena

Cad Dames

1
2
3
4

=W NN

204
258
9150
12

BRUSTEN Jeromine

DE PAEPE Anais

Van der Sloot Valerie
RAMAY Helene

Min Heren

7184
6975
6946
5931

Mees Jef

Castrel Yentel
Segers Kilian
DENAUW Antoine

AVT

KAAG
HAMM
KAPE
AVLO
VMOL

LOOI
AVT
AVT
AVT
HAMM
ACHL

ACHL
ADD
ABES
NED
RESC
CABW

NED

ESAK
RESC
ACBR
OLSE
ABES

NED

RCAS
TACT
SWIN
CABW
CABW

VITA
CABW
CABW
NA

CABW
CABW
NED

CABW

ACHL
LYRA
SWIN
CABW

9,97
10,17
10, 26
10,34
10,53
10,99

10,19
10,31
10,57
10,89
10,99
11,02

10, 82
11,15
11,28
11,64
14,17
NA

11,50
11,65
11,75
11,76
12,17
12,23

12,64
13,72
14,13
14,86
17,14
NA

11,74
12,95
13,51
14,33

9,95
10,62
10,85
11,39

10,13
11,41
11,77
11,79

96
96
96
96
96
97

96
96
96
97
96
97

97
97
96
96
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96
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96
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Reeks:2

g b W N

Reeks:3

W N

Reeks:4

w N -

4
60m horden 0,914m

7245 Van De Vijver Lorenzo

9131
6665
6948
6330
6763

5987
7509
6244
7974
6312

7643
9154
9145
9135

Schoonen Huub
Francken Thibault
Vandermeeren Dries
DE PAEPE Loic
Beeckmans Walt

BROUWERS Amaury

Van Der Kelen Jochen

STAS Nathan
Schaerlaeken Stijn
DE PAEPE Arnaud

Eerdekens Rik
Hondeveld Bart
Rook Jesse
Louter Rob

Cad Heren

1
2

60 meter

247
16
228

STAS Vincent

DETRY Lionel

VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
Ben Heren

Reeks:1

g W N

Reeks:2

W N

Reeks:3

=W NN

60 meter

2296
1139
2405
9133
2045

9148
1301
1519

943

1514
888
35
1599

Segers Daniel
Van Dyck Jens
Temmerman Toby
Louter Ruud
Masudi Jayda

Gog Arvid

Marien Yari
Vets Thomas
Sluyts Dries

Marien Sverre
Surgeon Jens
MONTILLA Alexis
Rob Swennen
Ben Dames

Reeks:1

S U W N

Reeks:2

w N -

946
765
1339
1426
2348
1768

988
987
808

Vermeire Victoria
Van Rooy Kato
Snellinx Jana

De Naeyer Janie
Beck Lynn
Borstlap Hanne

Belmans Lisa
Vandervelden Lotte
Beeckmans Maud

ACBR

NED

LYRA
SWIN
CABW
OLSE

CABW
HAMM
RIWA
VAC

CABW

AVT
NED
NED
NED

RIWA
CABW
RESC

VITA
WIBO
KAPE
NED

ABES

NED

LYRA
ACHL
LYRA

ACHL
VMOL
RESC
ADD

HAMM
ARAC
ADD

ACBR
ACHL
ATAC

LOOI
LOOI
OLSE

15,31

12,41
12,54
12,76
12,96
13,53

12,41
12,63
13,12
13,66
NA

11,43
12,45
12,73
14,71

10,58
11,06
GP

9,88
10,22
10,29
10,30
10,41

10,55
10,92
11,05
11,66

11,17
11,37
11,90
12,21

9,78
9,82
9,97
10,27
10,28
10,72

10,22
10,32
10,36

97

96
97
97
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97

97
97
97
97
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95
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Reeks:3

Reeks:4

60 meter

(€]

g w N

g w N

810
1615

55
1720
1001

57
1390

1454
1463
492
714
9152

Vancamp Noor

Van Der Auwera Yasmine

Brouwers Elise
Mertens Evelyne
Leclercqg Leen
Orlandi Amelie
Lenaerts Isabeau

Boyen Freay

Van Cappellen Eva
Pletinckx Laurie

Van den Brande Kelly
Naessens Jolien

Pup Dames

Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4

Reeks:5

Reeks: 6

g w N g w N g w N g w N O U W N

=W NN

4638
4885
3829
3853
3589
3827

3831
9137
3435
3830
4681

4388
4182
4289
4290
2737

4390
4944
4084
4227
9146

3792
4389
4503
4247
4072

4188
4015
4794
4163

Beelen Lotte
Stinkens Bette
Willemsens Mesrak
Michiels Becky
Blockx Dante
Lovrovic Sara

Robbroeckx Hanne
Vermonden Julie
Maris Jolien
Biscop Karline
Quaghebeur Katrijn

Flossy Stien
Swennen Joke
Graindourze Lise
Mertens Celine
MONTILLA Morgane

Flossy Franne

Van Oosterwyck Lotte
Helsen Elise

De Brandt Naomi
Nachtegael Iggy

Buelens Lien

Flossy Femke

Van Der Kelen Sietse
Lenaerts Lorane

Mees Emma

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Coenraerds Tiba
Segers Nathalie
Van de Vijver Caro

OLSE
ACHL

CABW
TACT
SWIN
CABW
ATAC

TACT
ABES
RCAS
ABES
NA

TACT
LOOI
SWIN
ACHL
OLSE
SWIN

SWIN
NA

AVZK
SWIN
TACT

TACT
ADD

TACT
TACT
RESC

TACT
AVZK
ACHL
LYRA
NED

ABES
TACT
HAMM
ATAC
ACHL

LOOI
ESAK
VITA
ACBR

10,70
11,26

11,09
11,51
12,08
12,08
12,20

11,74
11,90
12,61
12,94
13,22

8,88
9,01
9,45
9,77
9,87
10,42

9,53
9,85
9,90
10,00
10,07

9,76
9,87
10,06
10,62
10,94

9,90
10,04
10,15
10,15
10,31

10,22
10,67
10,72
11,20
11,37

9,96
10,77
10,99
11,15
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60 meter

5

4162

Van Doninck Ymen
Pup Heren

Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4

60 meter
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4810
3098
3806
4721
4582
3850

3257
3996
3851
4091
4227
4218

4163
4662
3853
3799
4510

9147
5279
4000
4750

Vleminckx Kobe
MONTILLA Dimitri
Staes Arne

Govaers Tyler

Maes Stijn
Verherstraeten Simon

HERMAN Corentin
Van Den Bergh Sven
Sluyts Maarten

Van Hove Arne
Boutsen Bart
Folens Joren

Boschmans Jari

De Coninck Nelson
Spiessens Yentl
Surgeon Yannick
Huts Gerbrand

Claes Yaro
Ceuppens Toon
Castrel Yorne
Corluy Sam
Min Dames

Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4
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g w N

6526
6614
6406
6218
6433
6403

9141
6261
6646
6405
6512
6523

5937
5700
6978
5877
5530

6928
6202

Gielen Lotte

De Coninck Nenah
Ceyssens Linde
Didden Ans
Vandenhove Lore
Maes Nele

Nachtegael Naomi
Folens Merel
Sagon Julie
Timmers Hanne
Stockmans Ine
Peeters Linske

Swinnen Moran
MEGNA Elisa
D'huyvetter Eline
Daems Olivia

VAN DER VEKEN Cindy

Vincke Magalie
Buelens Charlotte

ACBR

LOOI
RESC
VMOL
SPVI
LIER
LYRA

DAMP
RAM
LYRA
ACHL
AVT
KAPE

SWIN
KAAG
LYRA
VMOL
RCT

NA

SWIN
LYRA
AVKA

AVT
KAAG
AVT
LOOI
ACHL
AVT

NED
KAPE
ABES
AVT
ADD
HAMM

LYRA
CABW
AVLO
AVZK
RESC

HAMM
ABES

11,96

8,74
9,02
9,21
9,40
9,59
9,74

9,49
9,61
9,61
9,64
9,67
9,91

9,78
10,03
10,09
10,12
10,15

10,19
10,36
10,89
11,28

8,58
8,60
8,61
8,67
8,81
8,91

8,98
9,13
9,17
9,19
9,19
9,19

9,10
9,10
9,23
9,24
9,45

9,24
9,34

99

98
98
98
98
98
99

98
99
98
99
98
98

98
98
99
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99
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[SUPERKRACK 4: ZONDAG 4 JANUARI 2009 - SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN

Reeks:5

Reeks: 6

60 meter

Ul

O U W N

g w N

5531
9143
6485

6715
9144
5529
6539
6915
6422

5699
6690
5315
5740
6538

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
Fanis Avalon
Van Doninck Eline

Van Der Auwera Anouchka
Merckx Laura

VAN DE SYPE Chloe

Van Der Steen Evelien
Quaghebeur Lise

El Azimani Sara

WILMET Laurence

Shehu Anila

ORLANDI Hester
PLETINCKX Leslie Marie
De Brandt Alyssa

Min Heren

Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4

60 meter

g w N g w N o U WN

g w N

7184
7546
5931
6975
6946
7245

7492
7643
5987
6330
7974

7509
7020
6948
7183
6763

6866
9131
6665
9135
6857

Mees Jef

Muermans Maxim
DENAUW Antoine
Castrel Yentel

Segers Kilian

Van De Vijver Lorenzo

Peetermans Pieterjan
Eerdekens Rik
BROUWERS Amaury

DE PAEPE Loic
Schaerlaeken Stijn

Van Der Kelen Jochen
Goossens Yannick
Vandermeeren Dries
Cool Siebe

Beeckmans Walt

Vaeck Ferre
Schoonen Huub
Francken Thibault
Louter Rob

Bridts Lukas

Cad Dames

Reeks:1

Reeks:2

W N

11
154
204

1438

258
9150

MALBRANT Ermeline
SEMAILLE Flore
BRUSTEN Jeromine
Stinkens Ruth

DE PAEPE Anais
Van der Sloot Valerie

RESC
NED
ACBR

ACHL
NED

RESC
LYRA
TACT
SWIN

CABW
TACT
CABW
RCAS
LYRA

ACHL
ATLA
CABW
LYRA
SWIN
ACBR

DUFF
AVT
CABW
CABW
VAC

HAMM
HAMM
SWIN
ACHL
OLSE

WIBO
NED
LYRA
NED
WIBO

CABW
CABW
CABW
LOOI

CABW
NED

9,38
9,48
9,81

9,79
9,82
9,88
9,95
10,11
10,53

9,37
9,86
10, 44
10,64
10,65

8,27
8,52
8,77
8,91
9,12
9,19

8,90
9,20
9,25
9,73
10,02

9,52
9,63
9,78
9,80
10,48

9,06
9,96
10,33
10,53
11,02

8,32
8,34
8,41
8,72

9,22
9,51

97
97
97

97
96
97
97
96
97

96
96
97
97
97

96
96
96
97
97
97

96
96
97
97
97

97
97
97
96
97

97
96
97
96
97

94
95
94
94

95
94
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LUYCKX Laura
Cad Heren

Boschmans Jurian
SAMMELS Fabien
Bridts Jonathan
VANDELEENE Nathan
HERMAN Nicolas
Cad Heren

Boschmans Jurian
STAS Vincent
SAMMELS Fabien
VANDELEENE Nathan
Bridts Jonathan
VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
Min Heren

Muermans Maxim

Castrel Yentel

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Eerdekens Rik

Vaeck Ferre

Cool Siebe
Peetermans Pieterjan
BROUWERS Amaury

DE PAEPE Arnaud
Segers Kilian

Van Der Kelen Jochen
Hondeveld Bart

DE PAEPE Loic
Goossens Yannick
Rook Jesse

STAS Nathan
Vandermeeren Dries
Francken Thibault
Schoonen Huub
Beeckmans Walt
Louter Rob
Schaerlaeken Stijn
Bridts Lukas

Pup Dames

Beelen Lotte
Stinkens Bette

Van Oosterwyck Lotte
Maris Jolien
Robbroeckx Hanne
Swennen Joke
Willemsens Mesrak
Flossy Stien

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Blockx Dante

3 257
60 meter
1 836
2 15
3 762
4 14
5 120
verspringen
1 836
2 247
3 15
4 14
5 762
6 228
verspringen
1 7546
2 7184 Mees Jef
3 6975
4 7245
5 7643
6 6866
7 7183
8 7492
9 5987
10 6312
11 6946
12 7509
13 9154
14 6330
15 7020
16 9145
17 6244
18 6948
19 6665
20 9131
21 6763
22 9135
23 7974
24 6857
verspringen
1 4638
2 4885
3 4944
4 3435
5 3831
6 4182
7 3829
8 4388
9 4188
10 3589
11 42277

De Brandt Naomi

CABW

SWIN
CABW
WIBO
CABW
DAMP

SWIN
RIWA
CABW
CABW
WIBO
RESC

ATLA
ACHL
LYRA
ACBR
AVT

WIBO
ACHL
DUFF
CABW
CABW
SWIN
HAMM
NED

CABW
HAMM
NED

RIWA
SWIN
LYRA
NED

OLSE
NED

VAC

WIBO

TACT
LOOI
AVZK
AVZK
SWIN
ADD

SWIN
TACT
LOOI
OLSE
LYRA

N W W W Wwwwwwwwwwwd b B BB DD D D [ N S S G O]

W W W wwwwwwww

7,82
8,72
8,78
8,99
9,83

. 80m
.08m
.81m
.57m
.26m
.10m

.83m
.68m
.40m
.38m
.31m
.18m
.11m
.10m
.09m
.00m
.95m
.90m
.82m
.72m
.63m
.57m
.53m
.53m
.48m
.41m
.39m
.31m
.05m
. 74m

.84m
.54m
.51m
.48m
.46m
.45m
.44m
.43m
.41m
.40m
.27m

95

94
95
95
94
95

94
95
95
94
95
94

96
96
97
97
96
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
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98
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Helsen Elise
Flossy Franne
Vancamp Hanne

Van Der Kelen Sietse
Biscop Karline
Michiels Becky
Mertens Celine
Quaghebeur Katrijn
Nachtegael Iggy
Buelens Lien
Vermonden Julie
Flossy Femke
Graindourze Lise
Coenraerds Tiba
MONTILLA Morgane
Van de Vijver Caro
Lovrovic Sara
Lenaerts Lorane
Van Doninck Ymen
Mees Emma

Segers Nathalie
Ben Dames

Beeckmans Maud
Vermeire Victoria
Belmans Lisa
Vancamp Noor

Van Rooy Kato
Borstlap Hanne
Vandervelden Lotte
De Naeyer Janie
Snellinx Jana

Van Der Auwera Yasmine
BOYEN Freya
BROUWERS Elise
Mertens Evelyne
Van Cappellen Eva
Leclercqg Leen
Disu Marion
PLETINCKX Laurie
Lenaerts Isabeau
ORLANDI Armele
Naessens Jolien
Cad Dames

RAMAY Helene
MALBRANT Ermeline
SEMAILLE Flore

DE PAEPE Anais
LUYCKX Laura

Min Dames

12 4084
13 4390
14 3594
15 4503
16 3830
17 3853
18 4290
19 4681
20 9146
21 3792
22 9137
23 4389
24 4289
25 4015
26 2737
27 4163
28 3827
29 4247
30 4162
31 4072
32 4794
verspringen
1 808
2 946
3 988
4 810
5 765
6 1768
7 987
8 1426
9 1339
10 1615
11 1454
12 55
13 1720
14 1463
15 1001
16 2147
17 492
18 1390
19 57
20 9152
verspringen
1 12
2 11
3 154
4 258
5 257
hoogspringen
1 6523
2 6261

Peeters Linske
Folens Merel

ACHL
TACT
OLSE
HAMM
SWIN
ACHL
TACT
TACT
NED
ABES
NA
TACT
TACT
ESAK
RESC
ACBR
SWIN
ATAC
ACBR
ACHL
VITA

OLSE
HAMM
LOOI
OLSE
ARAC
ATAC
LOOI
ACBR
ADD
ACHL
TACT
CABW
TACT
ABES
SWIN
BVAC
RCAS
ATAC
CABW
NA

CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW

HAMM
KAPE

N DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDOWWWWWWWW

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDWWWWW W

W U,
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.24m
.21m
.18m
.09m
.05m
.03m
.02m
.02m
.99%m
.97m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.85m
. 84m
.83m
.76m
.76m
.59%m
.52m
.43m

.57m
.40m
.30m
.12m
.04m
.04m
.94m
.92m
. 77m
. 77m
.68m
.60m
.55m
.52m
.44m
.40m
.35m
.34m
.18m
.82m

.00m
.91m
.36m
.04m
.94m

.40m
.40m

98
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
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94
95
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Van Der Auwera Anouchka
PLETINCKX Leslie Marie

Verherstraeten Simon

3 6646 Sagon Julie
4 6592 Van Campen Axelle
5 6928 Vincke Magalie
5 9141 Nachtegael Naomi
5 6512 Stockmans Ine
8 6485 Van Doninck Eline
9 6218 Didden Ans
10 5891 Hooybergs Kaat
10 5530 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy
12 6403 Maes Nele
13 6202 Buelens Charlotte
14 5274 RAMAY Pauline
14 7116 Disu Aline
14 9143 Fanis Avalon
17 9144 Merckx Laura
17 5529 VAN DE SYPE Chloe
19 6433 Vandenhove Lore
20 5542 DENIS Sandra
20 6715
20 5740
23 6022 Lossie Manon
23 5699 WILMET Laurence
25 6915 Quaghebeur Lise
25 5417 TEIRLINCKX Estelle
27 6690 Shehu Anila
28 6422 E1 Azimani Sara
29 5877 Daems Olivia
30 6538 De Brandt Alyssa
5315 ORLANDI Hester
hoogspringen Ben Heren
1 1514 Marien Sverre
2 2296 Segers Daniel
3 9133 Louter Ruud
4 9148 Gog Arvid
5 2045 Masudi Jayda
6 2405 Temmerman Toby
7 1301 Marien Yari
8 1139 Van Dyck Jens
9 943 Sluyts Dries
9 888 Surgeon Jens
11 1519 Vets Thomas
12 35 MONTILLA Alexis
hoogspringen Pup Heren
1 3098 MONTILLA Dimitri
2 4721 Govaers Tyler
3 4582 Maes Stijn
4 4510 Huts Gerbrand
5 3853 Spiessens Yentl
6 4091 Van Hove Arne
7 3850
7 3806 Staes Arne

ABES
ESAK
HAMM
NED

ADD

ACBR
LOOI
VMOL
RESC
AVT

ABES
CABW
BVAC
NED

NED

RESC
ACHL
CABW
ACHL
RCAS
OLSE
CABW
TACT
CABW
TACT
SWIN
AVZK
LYRA
CABW

ACHL
VITA
NED

NED

ABES
KAPE
LYRA
WIBO
LYRA
VMOL
ACHL
RESC

RESC
SPVI
LIER
RCT

LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
VMOL
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[SUPERKRACK 4: ZONDAG 4 JANUARI 2009 - SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN

Ceuppens Toon
Folens Joren
HERMAN Corentin
Boschmans Jari
Van Den Bergh Sven
Surgeon Yannick
Sluyts Maarten

De Coninck Nelson
Claes Yaro

Corluy Sam

Ben Dames

Van Der Auwera Yasmine
Snellinx Jana

Vancamp Noor

Borstlap Hanne

Van Rooy Kato

Belmans Lisa

Beeckmans Maud
Vermeire Victoria

Vandervelden Lotte
BROUWERS Elise
Disu Marion

Freya
Leclercqg Leen
ORLANDI Armele

Van Den Brande Kelly
Mertens Evelyne
Lenaerts Isabeau
De Naeyer Janie
Naessens Jolien
PLETINCKX Laurie
Pup Dames

Helsen Elise
Willemsens Mesrak
Van de Vijver Caro
Robbroeckx Hanne
Mertens Celine
Swennen Joke
Quaghebeur Katrijn
Blockx Dante

Maris Jolien
Michiels Becky
Biscop Karline
Stinkens Bette
Flossy Femke

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

Van Doninck Ymen
Flossy Stien
Lovrovic Sara

9 5279
10 4218
11 3257
12 4163
13 3996
14 3799
14 3851
14 4662
17 9147
18 4750

kogelstoten 1,000kg

1 1615

2 1339

3 810

4 1768

5 765

6 988

7 808

8 946

9 2348 Beck Lynn
10 987
11 55
12 2147
13 1454 BOYEN
14 1001
15 57
16 714
17 1720
18 1390
19 1426
20 9152
21 492

kogelstoten 2,000kg

1 4084

2 3829

3 4163

4 3831

5 4290

6 4182

7 4681

8 3589

9 3435
10 3853
11 3830
12 4885
13 4389
14 4188
15 4162
16 4388
17 3827
18 2737

MONTILLA Morgane

SWIN
KAPE
DAMP
SWIN
RAM
VMOL
LYRA
KAAG
NA
AVKA

ACHL
ADD
OLSE
ATAC
ARAC
LOOI
OLSE
HAMM
ACHL
LOOI
CABW
BVAC
TACT
SWIN
CABW
ABES
TACT
ATAC
ACBR
NA
RCAS

ACHL
SWIN
ACBR
SWIN
TACT
ADD

TACT
OLSE
AVZK
ACHL
SWIN
LOOI
TACT
LOOI
ACBR
TACT
SWIN
RESC
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[SUPERKRACK 4: ZONDAG 4 JANUARI 2009 - SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN

19 4072 Mees Emma
20 9137 Vermonden Julie
21 4503 Van Der Kelen Sietse
22 4390 Flossy Franne
23 4227 De Brandt Naomi
24 4944 Van Oosterwyck Lotte
25 4015 Coenraerds Tiba
26 4289 Graindourze Lise
27 4794 Segers Nathalie
28 4247 Lenaerts Lorane
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames

1 6646 Sagon Julie

2 5274 RAMAY Pauline

3 6046 Abdelhadji Hajar

4 5529 VAN DE SYPE Chloe
5 6261 Folens Merel

6 6928 Vincke Magalie

7 6218 Didden Ans

8 6978 D'huyvetter Eline
9 6405 Timmers Hanne

10 6523 Peeters Linske

11 6512 Stockmans Ine

12 6690 Shehu Anila

13 5934 Maselis Iris

14 5699 WILMET Laurence

15 6403 Maes Nele

16 6485 Van Doninck Eline
17 6715 Van Der Auwera Anouchka
18 5891 Hooybergs Kaat

19 5700 MEGNA Elisa
20 9144 Merckx Laura
21 5740 PLETINCKX Leslie Marie
22 6422 E1 Azimani Sara
23 6592 Van Campen Axelle
24 9143 Fanis Avalon
25 6433 Vandenhove Lore
26 6022 Lossie Manon
27 5417 TEIRLINCKX Estelle
28 6538 De Brandt Alyssa
29 5877 Daems Olivia
30 5542 DENIS Sandra
31 9141 Nachtegael Naomi
32 5531 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
33 6997 Segers Rebecca
34 6915 Quaghebeur Lise
35 7116 Disu Aline

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren

1 9133 Louter Ruud

2 2405 Temmerman Toby

3 2296 Segers Daniel

4 9148 Gog Arvid

ACHL
NA

HAMM
TACT
LYRA
AVZK
ESAK
TACT
VITA
ATAC

ABES
CABW
MAC

RESC
KAPE
HAMM
LOOI
AVLO
AVT

HAMM
ADD

TACT
ABES
CABW
AVT

ACBR
ACHL
VMOL
CABW
NED

RCAS
SWIN
ESAK
NED

ACHL
OLSE
CABW
LYRA
AVZK
CABW
NED

RESC
VITA
TACT
BVAC

NED
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NED
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[SUPERKRACK 4: ZONDAG 4 JANUARI 2009 - SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN

Van Dyck Jens
Marien Yari
Marien Sverre
Masudi Jayda
Surgeon Jens
Rob Swennen
Vets Thomas
Sluyts Dries
MONTILLA Alexis
Cad Dames

RAMAY Helene
SEMAILLE Flore
LUYCKX Laura
Min Heren

Mees Jef
Schaerlaeken Stijn
Schoonen Huub

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Cool Siebe

Segers Kilian
Castrel Yentel

Vaeck Ferre

Van Der Kelen Jochen
Louter Rob
Vandermeeren Dries
Beeckmans Walt
Goossens Yannick

Cad Heren

Boschmans Jurian
HERMAN Nicolas
Pup Heren

5 1139
6 1301
7 1514
8 2045
9 888
10 1599
11 1519
12 943
13 35
kogelstoten 3,000kg
1 12
2 154
3 257
kogelstoten 3,000kg
1 7184
2 7974
3 9131
4 7245
5 7183
6 6946
7 6975
8 6866
9 7509
10 9135
11 69438
12 6763
13 7020
kogelstoten 4,000kg
1 836
2 120
kogelstoten 2,000kg
1 4721
2 4582
3 4091
4 3845
5 3853
6 3850
7 4163
8 3851
9 5279
10 3799
11 4750
12 4000

Govaers Tyler
Maes Stijn

Van Hove Arne
Swinnen Ilias
Spiessens Yentl
Verherstraeten Simon
Boschmans Jari
Sluyts Maarten
Ceuppens Toon
Surgeon Yannick
Corluy Sam
Castrel Yorne

WIBO
LYRA
ACHL
ABES
VMOL
ADD

ACHL
LYRA
RESC

CABW
CABW
CABW

ACHL
VAC

NED

ACBR
ACHL
SWIN
LYRA
WIBO
HAMM
NED

SWIN
OLSE
HAMM

SWIN
DAMP

SPVI
LIER
ACHL
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
SWIN
LYRA
SWIN
VMOL
AVKA
LYRA
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